Mini-panel Competition 2007-2008

Chibuly Glass at Kew

Battle of Britain

Flight over London

Down the Log Fume

Fun with Photoshop

Valhalla Figureheads

York Minster

A Day in the Park with a Bag of Nuts
Raiding the Honey Bees

A Visit to Kew

Margate Sands Challenge
Peace Pagoda, Battersea Park
The Crossness Engines
Dunster Village

Fountains Abbey, Yorkshire

Judy Taylor
Peter Brearley
David Orchard
David Orchard
Mike Kersting
David Steel
Peter Rowlands
Darren Pullman
Judy Taylor
David Gradidge
Mike Kersting
Joyce Rowlands
Pam Vernon
David Moore
David Moore

Winner
certificate
certificate

29
26
26
24.5
25
25.5
23
24
24.5
21
21.5
22.5
23
22.5
23.5



