## **Mini-panel Competition 2007-2008**

Chibuly Glass at Kew	Judy Taylor	Winner	29
Battle of Britain	Peter Brearley	certificate	26
Flight over London	David Orchard	certificate	26
Down the Log Fume	David Orchard		24.5
Fun with Photoshop	Mike Kersting		25
Valhalla Figureheads	David Steel		25.5
York Minster	Peter Rowlands		23
A Day in the Park with a Bag of Nuts	Darren Pullman		24
Raiding the Honey Bees	Judy Taylor		24.5
A Visit to Kew	David Gradidge		21
Margate Sands Challenge	Mike Kersting		21.5
Peace Pagoda, Battersea Park	Joyce Rowlands		22.5
The Crossness Engines	Pam Vernon		23
Dunster Village	David Moore		22.5
Fountains Abbey, Yorkshire	David Moore		23.5